
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:22 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: Report on Water Treatment-Storage Building.docx 

attached are reports from Ron (hire by michael) reports show many deficiencies i =xplained to michael that it is ok to see 
deficiencies but we also want =o know they are being addressed immediately and with a plan of =ttack.. 

Richard Kahn 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Michael Ross 

Subject: =/b>Re: Report on =ater Treatment-Storage Building.docx 

Date: =/b>July 10, 2017 at 12:14:34 PM =DT 

To: =/b>Ann Rodriquez 

Cc: Richard Kahn Daphne Wallace 

The report is the show you =11 the things that need attention. Ron will take care of these matters =nd send 
pictures when completed. 

Michael =oss 

On =ul 10, 2017, at 11:14 AM, Ann Rodrique wrote: 

I don't understand the report. The pictures only show what =eed to be repaired 
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He's suppose to find =roblems and fix them. He should take pictures of the area before he =egin the 
repairs and then take pictures after the repairs have been =ade. The before & after pics will go to Bossman during the 
sending =f pictures 

Ann R. 

On Jul =0, 2017, at 10:28 AM, Michael Ross =wrote: 

Report done by Ron =nbsp;Requeiro. 

https://drive.google.comifile/d/0B16WYlltH-LnUl9Qd3pOYnR4QXOvirw 

Michael Ross 
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